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ESVKP onkicup loppuottelu, Hiidensalmi 19.5.2025

KKK1

Lauri Aman

Pasi Aman
Tapio Tapaninen

VKS2

Seppo Sundell
Antero Sundell
Tapio Kalliokoski

VKS1

Harri Lindberg
Tomi Ojanpera
Martti Simonen

MKM2

Jari Soffring
Kalervo Tolppanen
Janne Kemppainen

VUK4

Toivo Saari
Terho Rikkonen
Tapio Saarelma

MKM1

Timo Rummukainen
Arto Mannisto
Christer Lundahn

Hallitus ja toimikunnat

Matti Ojala
Kimmo Koivisto
Stina Koivisto

3304

558
4242
8104

1928
3926
2110
7964

4856

994
1882
7732

522
1458
3160
5140

1482
2460

852
4794

2412
308
970

3690

1200
790
684



